el éd

10D R REHTET (D BDEEN)

2 HI:

3.907 x

7.803 x

7.02 x

2.058 x

7.338 X

5.943 x

5.005 x

7.75 %

2.316 x

8.128 x

=390.7

= 7803

= 7020

=20.58

= 7338

=59.43

=50.05

=775

=23.16

= 8128

10.115 %

3.682 x

Aics:

= 1011.5

7.849 x

4.985 x

4431 x

3.102 x

6.648 x

9.652 x

6.62 X

2.158 %
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= 3682

=784.9

= 4985

=443.1

= 3102

= 66.48

=965.2

= 662

=21.58

Ad7:
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@ ﬂ @ J 10D R REHIET RN ENELR)

22X 1R Alcs:. a7
3.907 x 100 = 390.7 10.115 x 100 = 1011.5
7.803 x 1000 = 7803 3.682 x 1000 = 3682
7.02 x 1000 = 7020 7.849 x 100 = 784.9
2.058 x 10 = 20.58 4.985 x 1000 = 4985
7.338 x 1000 = 7338 4431 x 100 = 443.1
5.943 x 10 = 59.43 3.102 x 1000 = 3102
5.005 x 10 = 50.05 6.648 x 10 = 66.48
7.75 x 100 = 775 9.652 x 100 = 965.2
2316 x 10 = 23.16 6.62 x 100 = 662
8.128 x 1000 = 8128 2.158 x 10 = 21.58
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